## **Wheelsure Holdings plc**

("Wheelsure" or the "Company")

## **Result of AGM**

Wheelsure announces that, at its annual general meeting held earlier today, all resolutions were duly passed.

## **Enquiries:**

Wheelsure Holdings plc 01908 200 737

Gerhard Dodl, CEO

Cairn Financial Advisers LLP 020 7213 0880

Jo Turner / Liam Murray

## **About Wheelsure Holdings**

Wheelsure Holdings plc is a holding company for a Group which develops and commercialises innovative products that meet safety needs throughout the world.